

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDH E E N D R A KUMA R

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13273 / 2005

MOHAN KUMA R

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

STA T E OF M. P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 08 / 08 / 2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Indrajeet Das, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. P. Jha, Adv.
Mr Amit Mishra, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Ba nthia , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before the Hon'ble Court.

R)

(B.SUDH E E N D R A KUMA

Registrar

hj