

b

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.11

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).1412/2008

MOHAN KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for early hearing and office report)

Date : 24/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON&#39;BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. C. L. Sahu, Adv.

Ms. H. Sahu, Adv.

Mr. Rajendra Sahu, Adv.

Mr. Rishabh Sahu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Kr. Lal, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.(N.P.)

Mr. Ygandhara Jha, Adv.(N.P.)

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, Adv.(N.P.)

Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.(N.P.)

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. B. S. Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks some time to enable him to give a list of documents which were filed before the High Court and exhibited.

As prayed for, list after four weeks.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)

COURT MASTER (CHANDER BALA)

COURT MASTER