

7

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1412/2008

MOHAN KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for early hearing and office report)

Date : 21/02/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. C. L. Sahu, Adv.

Ms. Hema Sahu, Adv.

Mr. Rajendra Sahu, Adv.

Mr. Rishabh Sahu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Kr. Lal, Adv.

Mr. Mishra Sourabh, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mrs. Yugandhara Pawar Jha, Adv.

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. B. S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the joint request of parties, list this matter on
01.03.2017.

Learned counsel for the respondents are permitted to peruse
the trial Court records.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)

COURT MASTER (CHANDER BALA)

COURT MASTER